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CODE

SYSTEM POWER CONSUMPTION
EFFICACY

LIGHT SOURCE

COLOUR TEMPERATURE
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

BEAM ANGLE

POWER SUPPLY

FREQUENCY

ELECTRICAL CONFIGURATION
DRIVER

NOMINAL LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMEN OUTPUT

EFFICIENCY

WEIGHT

PROTECTION DEGREE
COLOUR TOLLERANCES

PACKING DIMENSIONS

CEH 2

Technical drawing

255
27"

51"

300

18 7/s"

12/3"

4,2

7
23/4
5/6"

L08017.007.1701

2w

47.5lm/W

LED

2700K Ra>90

flood

25°

220-240V AC

50/60Hz

ON-OFF

integrated included

103Ilm

95Im

92.2%

038Kg

IP20

SDCM 3

0,0x0,0x0,0cm

Panzeri.it - 26/05/2025 - Rendez-vous - L08017.007.1701

. bronze

a

Suspension lighting fixture for interiors, with direct light emission.

Die-cast aluminium head with polyacrylic paint finish in mat black or bronze.
Turned aluminium end plate with polyacrylic paint in mat black or bronze.

Black PVC coaxial suspension and power cable 3m (118.1") long.

Feeding canopy with ceiling mounting bracket in pickled sheet metal and extruded
aluminium housing with polyacrylic paint finish in mat black or bronze.

Polar diagram


http://www.tcpdf.org

